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Eastar™ ENO10

Copolyester

Eastman Chemical Company

OnucaHue MaTepunanos:

Eastar™ copolyester ENO10 is used primarily in molded thick wall European applications.
This product has been GREENGUARD INDOOR AIR QUALITY CERTIFIED®.

The GREENGUARD INDOOR AIR QUALITY CERTIFIED® Mark is a registered certification mark used under license through the GREENGUARD
Environmental Institute (GEIl). GEl is an industry-independent, non-profit organization that oversees the GREENGUARD Certification Program. The
GREENGUARD Certification Program is an industry independent, third-party testing program for low-emitting products and materials for indoor
environments. For more information about GEI and to obtain printable certificates for Eastman™ Copolyesters, visit www.greenguard.org. Choose

Eastman Chemical Company under the Manufacturer category and click search to display a list of our products.
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asHas NHdopmaLnms

VMcnonbayeTtcs

®dopwmbl

MeTop 06paboTkm

KoHTelHepbl
Ynakoska

TonCTOCTEHHbIE AeTanm

paHynbI

JlnTbe nop AaBneHnem

dusunyeckum

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue EanHuua usmMmepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHUs

YaenbHbI BEC

®opmosoyHas ycagka-Iotok (3.20 mm)

1.33 g/cm?

0.30 %

ASTM D792

ASTM D955

TeepaocTb

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue EanHuua usmMmepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHus

TeeppocTb PokBenna (R-Scale, 23°C)

112

ASTM D785

MexaHu4eckue

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue EanHuua usmMmepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHus

MpoyHOCTbL Ha pacTskeHve
Yield, 23°C
Break, 23°C

YovHeHve npun pacTs>KeHnn
Yield, 23°C
Break, 23°C

®nexkTopHbIN Moaynb (23°C)

Flexural Strength (Yield, 23°C)

55.0 MPa
30.0 MPa
4.0 %
130 %
2440 MPa
76.0 MPa

ASTM D638

ASTM D638

ASTM D790

ASTM D790

BoapelicTBue

HomuHanbHoe 3HayeHue EanHuua usmMmepeHus

MeTopn ucnbiTaHus

3ybuatbin nsop Impact
-40°C
23°C

Hesy6uyaTtbii n3op Impact
-40°C

23°C

32 J/m
54 J/m
2400 J/m
No Break

ASTM D256

ASTM D4218
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Tennoson HomuHanbHoe 3HaveHue EnavHuua usmepeHus MeTop ucnbiTaHus
TemnepaTypa OTK/IOHEHUS! NPU Harpy3ke ASTM D648
0.45 MPa, Unannealed 69.0 °C
1.8 MPa, Unannealed 60.0 °C
WHbekums HomuHanbHoe 3HaveHue EnavHuua usmepeHus
TemnepaTypa CyLUKK 150 to 160 °C
Bpewmsi cywikn 4.0t0 6.0 hr
TemnepaTypa 06paboTku (pacnnasa) 275 to 295 °C
TemnepaTypa dopmbl 10.0 to 30.0 °C

* OTKa3 OT OTBETCTBEHHOCTMU: MHq)OpMaLWIH Ha aTon CTpaHuue npenocrtasnieHa nponssoguTenem, N NnoCTaBLLMK OOKYMeHTa He HeCceT HUKaKon
POpI/I,U,VNeCKOVI OTBETCTBEHHOCTU. Bece npasa 3alinLleHbl. I'Io>Kany|7|CTa, HeMeaneHHO CBAXNTECb C HaMu B cliy4yae Kakunx-nmbo HapyLIJeHI/II;I.

CBsixxuTecb ¢ Hamu

Susheng Import & Export Trading Co.,Ltd.

TenedoH: +86-021-58958519
Mo6unbHbIN TenedoH: +86-13424755533
Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Appec: NocnogunH Yxxao

PaiioH ®aHcsaHb, Lanxan, Kutain

WeChat
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